
4 620  SUONIEMI Konsta 10.06.2004 FIN 310 95.40 135 135 140 140 165 166 171 166 306

2 338  SUNDH Victor 23.04.2003 SWE 305 96.00 134 137 140 137 165 170 180 170 307

3 349  TATARU Darius Stefan 19.12.2004 ROU 310 95.10 125 135 135 125 170 177 177 170 295

5 799  AXON Henry 12.05.2003 GBR 284 95.40 123 123 126 126 155 155 157 --- ---

1 70  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR 290 94.50 127 132 136 136 152 157 161 161 297

11 545  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL 303 95.25 130 134 137 137 157 162 167 162 299

10 538  BESTMAN Stephen Chizurum 23.02.2000 GBR 310 93.10 136 136 141 136 167 167 174 167 303

9 487  DIAKOVASILIS Andreas 02.02.2000 DEN 283 93.20 120 124 127 124 150 155 160 155 279

8 334  SUONIEMI Vaino 24.11.2001 FIN 290 95.95 125 131 133 125 160 167 170 160 285
7 186  LATIFI Bleron 02.06.2001 KOS 200 95.25 85 90 95 95 105 110 --- 110 205

6 111  VITAZ Patrik 08.10.2000 SVK 310 95.45 135 139 140 135 165 165 165 --- ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 96B / U23 96B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Patricia Pena - ESPReferee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Res. Referee:

Manfred Huber - AUT

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Buse Bogdan - ROU

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 01/08 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:31



4 440  BERTRAN Filip 12.09.2003 SRB 315 95.85 137 142 146 142 165 173 176 173 315

2 249  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA 345 95.85 147 150 153 153 179 183 186 183 336

3 285  LOMTADZE Tornike 05.01.2004 GEO 325 93.05 134 138 141 141 177 183 186 186 327

5 480  CHYNIAKOV Danylo 25.06.2005 UKR 336 95.95 148 152 154 154 176 181 184 184 338

1 104  GEVORGYAN Feliks 16.01.2004 ARM 345 93.10 145 145 150 145 185 192 192 185 330

7 745  TABAGARI Gervasi 22.01.2005 GEO 340 95.80 143 147 151 151 182 188 192 192 343

6 504  BOROVSKYI Andrii 30.11.2005 UKR 322 95.65 135 140 144 140 170 175 180 175 315

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Amandine Bassi - FRAReferee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Res. Referee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 01/08 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:32



4 195  NIKOLAIENKO Oleh 04.02.2002 UKR 343 95.85 155 155 157 155 178 178 184 178 333

2 96  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER 355 92.15 155 160 162 162 190 193 196 196 358

3 160  AGHANYAN Ara 25.05.2000 ARM 370 95.70 163 163 163  197 205 --- 197  

5 238  GOBEJISHVILI Irakli 10.10.2000 GEO 360 95.85 160 160 161 161 185 192 196 196 357

1 41  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL 340 95.85 150 154 154 154 180 184 186 180 334

11 837  KOLECKI Daniel 01.12.2001 POL 345 96.00 150 154 154 150 182 186 187 186 336

10 696  MADDEN Myren 01.03.2002 GBR 325 95.65 139 142 146 142 168 173 174 174 316

9 598  LUDWIG Erik 18.03.2001 GER 347 95.75 148 152 152 152 190 190 190 --- ---

8 569  STREICHL Martin 19.07.2000 CZE 315 95.50 134 138 138 134 170 177 181 170 304
7 543  USON CASTRO Raul 07.01.2000 ESP 315 94.90 135 141 141 135 173 180 182 173 308

6 337  HORIDKO Anatolii 27.07.2000 UKR 355 96.00 153 153 156 153 182 190 194 194 347

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Emilia Cichowska - POLReferee:

Amina Masic - BIH

Res. Referee:

Allan Hansen  - DEN

Mihai Niculae - ROU

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 01/08 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:33



4 166  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR 215 86.30 95 98 101 101 120 125 129 125 226

2 57  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL 190 81.30 80 84 87 84 93 98 100 93 177

3 71  KOZERA Katarzyna 19.01.2006 POL 190 81.70 82 85 88 88 102 102 102 102 190

5 332  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO 225 83.85 95 100 102 102 118 123 127 127 229

1 27  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR 193 83.25 82 85 86 86 101 105 107 107 193

10 923  SWEENEY Emily 16.02.2004 GBR 200 86.50 86 89 91 91 106 106 112 106 197

9 865  ARAKELYAN Margarita 10.02.2003 ARM 205 84.95 85 89 89 85 111 116 116 111 196

8 822  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE 200 82.65 84 84 89 84 105 107 108 108 192
7 615  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER 215 85.55 90 92 96 96 110 115 119 115 211

6 446  BUSE Mihaela Elena 15.01.2005 ROU 185 85.00 75 80 83 83 90 95 100 100 183

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 87

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROUReferee:

Marco Galifi - ITA

Res. Referee:

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Sabina Rzayeva - AZE

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 01/08 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:34



4 407  NOVAKOVA Eliska 21.04.2001 CZE 175 77.65 74 78 82 78 94 97 100 100 178

2 355  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA 190 80.00 78 83 90 83 98 103 106 106 189

3 391  CIOBANU Tatiana 26.04.2001 MDA 185 76.80 78 83 90 83 93 97 104 97 180

5 546  LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED 225 79.80 98 98 102 102 120 125 129 129 231

1 347  JERABKOVA Simona 29.09.2000 CZE 190 77.25 83 90 90 83 102 105 105 102 185

6 639  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR 225 80.70 95 98 99 99 124 129 133 124 223

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 81

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TURReferee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Res. Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 01/08 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:35



4 424  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM 380 101.95 165 173 181 181 195 205 --- 205 386

2 243  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR 345 100.60 150 155 157 157 175 192 196 192 349

3 289  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE 340 101.05 151 156 158 158 169 --- --- 169 327

5 469  VEKUA Gurami 05.01.2004 GEO 360 101.55 151 156 159 159 189 193 200 200 359

1 131  GINEIKIS Neilas 13.10.2005 LTU 300 100.90 132 137 137 137 155 160 163 160 297

8 820  DATON Aleksy 01.09.2003 POL 312 101.65 139 139 143 143 160 165 169 169 312
7 643  AKUJARVI Jonne 16.02.2005 FIN 280 100.35 125 130 130 125 147 147 155 147 272

6 579  SKORUPKA Daniel 08.05.2003 POL 310 100.70 130 135 138 135 160 163 170 170 305

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TURReferee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Res. Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 01/08 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:36



12  TATARU Darius Stefan 19.12.2004 ROU B 95.10 125 135 135 125

11  AXON Henry 12.05.2003 GBR B 95.40 123 123 126 126

10  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR B 94.50 127 132 136 136

9  SUNDH Victor 23.04.2003 SWE B 96.00 134 137 140 137

8  BOROVSKYI Andrii 30.11.2005 UKR A 95.65 135 140 144 140

7  SUONIEMI Konsta 10.06.2004 FIN B 95.40 135 135 140 140

6  LOMTADZE Tornike 05.01.2004 GEO A 93.05 134 138 141 141

5  BERTRAN Filip 12.09.2003 SRB A 95.85 137 142 146 142

4  GEVORGYAN Feliks 16.01.2004 ARM A 93.10 145 145 150 145

3  TABAGARI Gervasi 22.01.2005 GEO A 95.80 143 147 151 151

2  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA A 95.85 147 150 153 153

1  CHYNIAKOV Danylo 25.06.2005 UKR A 95.95 148 152 154 154

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



  AXON Henry 12.05.2003 GBR B 95.40 155 155 157 ---

11  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR B 94.50 152 157 161 161

10  SUONIEMI Konsta 10.06.2004 FIN B 95.40 165 166 171 166

9  SUNDH Victor 23.04.2003 SWE B 96.00 165 170 180 170

8  TATARU Darius Stefan 19.12.2004 ROU B 95.10 170 177 177 170

7  BERTRAN Filip 12.09.2003 SRB A 95.85 165 173 176 173

6  BOROVSKYI Andrii 30.11.2005 UKR A 95.65 170 175 180 175

5  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA A 95.85 179 183 186 183

4  CHYNIAKOV Danylo 25.06.2005 UKR A 95.95 176 181 184 184

3  GEVORGYAN Feliks 16.01.2004 ARM A 93.10 185 192 192 185

2  LOMTADZE Tornike 05.01.2004 GEO A 93.05 177 183 186 186

1  TABAGARI Gervasi 22.01.2005 GEO A 95.80 182 188 192 192

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHYNIAKOV Danylo 25.06.2005 UKR A 95.95 154 184 338
3  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA A 95.85 153 183 336
4  GEVORGYAN Feliks 16.01.2004 ARM A 93.10 145 185 330
5  LOMTADZE Tornike 05.01.2004 GEO A 93.05 141 186 327
6  BERTRAN Filip 12.09.2003 SRB A 95.85 142 173 315
7  BOROVSKYI Andrii 30.11.2005 UKR A 95.65 140 175 315
8  SUNDH Victor 23.04.2003 SWE B 96.00 137 170 307
9  SUONIEMI Konsta 10.06.2004 FIN B 95.40 140 166 306
10  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR B 94.50 136 161 297
11  TATARU Darius Stefan 19.12.2004 ROU B 95.10 125 170 295
  AXON Henry 12.05.2003 GBR B 95.40 126 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  TABAGARI Gervasi 22.01.2005 GEO A 95.80 151 192 343



12  USON CASTRO Raul 07.01.2000 ESP A 94.90 135 141 141 135

11  VITAZ Patrik 08.10.2000 SVK B 95.45 135 139 140 135

10  BESTMAN Stephen Chizurum 23.02.2000 GBR B 93.10 136 136 141 136

9  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 95.25 130 134 137 137

8  MADDEN Myren 01.03.2002 GBR A 95.65 139 142 146 142

7  KOLECKI Daniel 01.12.2001 POL A 96.00 150 154 154 150

6  LUDWIG Erik 18.03.2001 GER A 95.75 148 152 152 152

5  HORIDKO Anatolii 27.07.2000 UKR A 96.00 153 153 156 153

4  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.85 150 154 154 154

3  NIKOLAIENKO Oleh 04.02.2002 UKR A 95.85 155 155 157 155

2  GOBEJISHVILI Irakli 10.10.2000 GEO A 95.85 160 160 161 161

1  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 92.15 155 160 162 162

  AGHANYAN Ara 25.05.2000 ARM A 95.70 163 163 163  

16  LATIFI Bleron 02.06.2001 KOS B 95.25 85 90 95 95

15  DIAKOVASILIS Andreas 02.02.2000 DEN B 93.20 120 124 127 124

14  SUONIEMI Vaino 24.11.2001 FIN B 95.95 125 131 133 125

13  STREICHL Martin 19.07.2000 CZE A 95.50 134 138 138 134

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 95.25 157 162 167 162

11  BESTMAN Stephen Chizurum 23.02.2000 GBR B 93.10 167 167 174 167

10  STREICHL Martin 19.07.2000 CZE A 95.50 170 177 181 170

9  USON CASTRO Raul 07.01.2000 ESP A 94.90 173 180 182 173

8  MADDEN Myren 01.03.2002 GBR A 95.65 168 173 174 174

7  NIKOLAIENKO Oleh 04.02.2002 UKR A 95.85 178 178 184 178

6  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.85 180 184 186 180

5  KOLECKI Daniel 01.12.2001 POL A 96.00 182 186 187 186

4  HORIDKO Anatolii 27.07.2000 UKR A 96.00 182 190 194 194

3  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 92.15 190 193 196 196

2  GOBEJISHVILI Irakli 10.10.2000 GEO A 95.85 185 192 196 196

1  AGHANYAN Ara 25.05.2000 ARM A 95.70 197 205 --- 197

  LUDWIG Erik 18.03.2001 GER A 95.75 190 190 190 ---

  VITAZ Patrik 08.10.2000 SVK B 95.45 165 165 165 ---

15  LATIFI Bleron 02.06.2001 KOS B 95.25 105 110 --- 110

14  DIAKOVASILIS Andreas 02.02.2000 DEN B 93.20 150 155 160 155

13  SUONIEMI Vaino 24.11.2001 FIN B 95.95 160 167 170 160

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GOBEJISHVILI Irakli 10.10.2000 GEO A 95.85 161 196 357
3  HORIDKO Anatolii 27.07.2000 UKR A 96.00 153 194 347
4  KOLECKI Daniel 01.12.2001 POL A 96.00 150 186 336
5  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.85 154 180 334
6  NIKOLAIENKO Oleh 04.02.2002 UKR A 95.85 155 178 333
7  MADDEN Myren 01.03.2002 GBR A 95.65 142 174 316
8  USON CASTRO Raul 07.01.2000 ESP A 94.90 135 173 308
9  STREICHL Martin 19.07.2000 CZE A 95.50 134 170 304
10  BESTMAN Stephen Chizurum 23.02.2000 GBR B 93.10 136 167 303
11  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 95.25 137 162 299
12  SUONIEMI Vaino 24.11.2001 FIN B 95.95 125 160 285
13  DIAKOVASILIS Andreas 02.02.2000 DEN B 93.20 124 155 279
14  LATIFI Bleron 02.06.2001 KOS B 95.25 95 110 205
  AGHANYAN Ara 25.05.2000 ARM A 95.70 --- 197 ---
  LUDWIG Erik 18.03.2001 GER A 95.75 152 --- ---
  VITAZ Patrik 08.10.2000 SVK B 95.45 135 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  FRIEDRICH Raphael 25.01.2001 GER A 92.15 162 196 358



10  BUSE Mihaela Elena 15.01.2005 ROU A 85.00 75 80 83 83

9  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 82.65 84 84 89 84

8  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 81.30 80 84 87 84

7  ARAKELYAN Margarita 10.02.2003 ARM A 84.95 85 89 89 85

6  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 83.25 82 85 86 86

5  KOZERA Katarzyna 19.01.2006 POL A 81.70 82 85 88 88

4  SWEENEY Emily 16.02.2004 GBR A 86.50 86 89 91 91

3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 85.55 90 92 96 96

2  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.30 95 98 101 101

1  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 83.85 95 100 102 102

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



10  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 81.30 93 98 100 93

9  BUSE Mihaela Elena 15.01.2005 ROU A 85.00 90 95 100 100

8  KOZERA Katarzyna 19.01.2006 POL A 81.70 102 102 102 102

7  SWEENEY Emily 16.02.2004 GBR A 86.50 106 106 112 106

6  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 83.25 101 105 107 107

5  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 82.65 105 107 108 108

4  ARAKELYAN Margarita 10.02.2003 ARM A 84.95 111 116 116 111

3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 85.55 110 115 119 115

2  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.30 120 125 129 125

1  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 83.85 118 123 127 127

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.30 101 125 226
3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 85.55 96 115 211
4  SWEENEY Emily 16.02.2004 GBR A 86.50 91 106 197
5  ARAKELYAN Margarita 10.02.2003 ARM A 84.95 85 111 196
6  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 83.25 86 107 193
7  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 82.65 84 108 192
8  KOZERA Katarzyna 19.01.2006 POL A 81.70 88 102 190
9  BUSE Mihaela Elena 15.01.2005 ROU A 85.00 83 100 183
10  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 81.30 84 93 177

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 83.85 102 127 229



6  NOVAKOVA Eliska 21.04.2001 CZE A 77.65 74 78 82 78

5  CIOBANU Tatiana 26.04.2001 MDA A 76.80 78 83 90 83

4  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 80.00 78 83 90 83

3  JERABKOVA Simona 29.09.2000 CZE A 77.25 83 90 90 83

2  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 80.70 95 98 99 99

1  LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED A 79.80 98 98 102 102

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



6  CIOBANU Tatiana 26.04.2001 MDA A 76.80 93 97 104 97

5  NOVAKOVA Eliska 21.04.2001 CZE A 77.65 94 97 100 100

4  JERABKOVA Simona 29.09.2000 CZE A 77.25 102 105 105 102

3  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 80.00 98 103 106 106

2  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 80.70 124 129 133 124

1  LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED A 79.80 120 125 129 129

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 80.70 99 124 223
3  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 80.00 83 106 189
4  JERABKOVA Simona 29.09.2000 CZE A 77.25 83 102 185
5  CIOBANU Tatiana 26.04.2001 MDA A 76.80 83 97 180
6  NOVAKOVA Eliska 21.04.2001 CZE A 77.65 78 100 178

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED A 79.80 102 129 231



8  AKUJARVI Jonne 16.02.2005 FIN A 100.35 125 130 130 125

7  SKORUPKA Daniel 08.05.2003 POL A 100.70 130 135 138 135

6  GINEIKIS Neilas 13.10.2005 LTU A 100.90 132 137 137 137

5  DATON Aleksy 01.09.2003 POL A 101.65 139 139 143 143

4  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 100.60 150 155 157 157

3  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE A 101.05 151 156 158 158

2  VEKUA Gurami 05.01.2004 GEO A 101.55 151 156 159 159

1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 101.95 165 173 181 181

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 181  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM   X X     
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



8  AKUJARVI Jonne 16.02.2005 FIN A 100.35 147 147 155 147

7  GINEIKIS Neilas 13.10.2005 LTU A 100.90 155 160 163 160

6  DATON Aleksy 01.09.2003 POL A 101.65 160 165 169 169

5  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE A 101.05 169 --- --- 169

4  SKORUPKA Daniel 08.05.2003 POL A 100.70 160 163 170 170

3  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 100.60 175 192 196 192

2  VEKUA Gurami 05.01.2004 GEO A 101.55 189 193 200 200

1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 101.95 195 205 --- 205

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VEKUA Gurami 05.01.2004 GEO A 101.55 159 200 359
3  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 100.60 157 192 349
4  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE A 101.05 158 169 327
5  DATON Aleksy 01.09.2003 POL A 101.65 143 169 312
6  SKORUPKA Daniel 08.05.2003 POL A 100.70 135 170 305
7  GINEIKIS Neilas 13.10.2005 LTU A 100.90 137 160 297
8  AKUJARVI Jonne 16.02.2005 FIN A 100.35 125 147 272

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 101.95 181 205 386


